

**ATTACHMENT B – SUMMARY OF AGREEMENT NO. A-12485**

<b>Agreement/ Amendment</b>	<b>Board of Supervisors/ Contracts Purchasing Officer Approval</b>	<b>Agreement/Amendment Amount/Term; Increase/Extension</b>	<b>Agreement Total</b>
Agreement	N/A October 4, 2011	Original Amount: \$95,000 Original Term: October 4, 2011 – September 15, 2014	\$95,000
Amendment No. 1	N/A April 23, 2013	Increased by \$4,900 No Term Extension	\$99,900
Amendment No. 2	June 18, 2013 July 2, 2013	Increased by \$100,000 No Term Extension	\$199,900
Amendment No. 3	N/A August 25, 2014	No Increase Extended Term to September 15, 2015	\$199,900
Amendment No. 4	N/A July 29, 2015	No Increase Extended Term to March 15, 2016	\$199,900
Renewal and Amendment No. 5	N/A April 1, 2016	No Increase Extended Term to October 4, 2016	\$199,900
Amendment No. 6	Pending Pending	Increase by \$100,000 Extend Term to October 4, 2018	\$299,900